
Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

Fwd: Pricing for flowsensors
Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> Tue, Aug 18, 2020 at 7:46 AM
To: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: <info@headingtonmedical.co.uk>
Date: Mon, 17 Aug 2020 at 21:53
Subject: RE: Pricing for flowsensors
To: <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Sophie,

 

Thank you for the offer, can you please redo this with zero VAT.

 

The name of the Indian co is where we will ship the goods. This is our subsidiary co in India

 

ECO MEDIVENT EQUIPMENT PVT     LTD  

27774/2A, KHB YELAHANKA  

5TH PHASE, YELAHANA NEW TOWN  

BANGALURU-
560064

  

KARNATAKA
INDIA

  

Invoice has to be raised to Headington Medical Technology Ltd and Headington will send the goods to India. We will share the AWB with you.

 

Best Regards

 

Anupama

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Sophie Lines
Sent: 17 August 2020 10:51
To: info@headingtonmedical.co.uk
Subject: Re: Pricing for flowsensors

 

Dear Anupama, 

 

Thank you for your email. Please accept my reply as Steve Hardaker is on annual leave this week.

 

Until we have a delivery address outside the UK, I have to leave VAT on the Proforma Invoice. Please let us know the delivery address in India so we can update this for
you and remove the VAT.

 

With regards to Oxygen Sensors, unfortunately we do not have any equivalent/compatible sensors for the Hamilton C1 or C2.

 

Please find your document attached, and let me know if you have any further queries. 

Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Please note: My current working days are Monday and Friday 9.00am-5pm

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow office staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but
emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.
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On Mon, Aug 17, 2020 at 8:16 AM Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: <info@headingtonmedical.co.uk>
Date: Sat, 15 Aug 2020 at 14:04
Subject: RE: Pricing for flowsensors
To: <steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: ajay ecomedivent.com <ajay@ecomedivent.com>, finance ecomedivent <finance@ecomedivent.com>, <sanjay@hindustan-medical.com>, <sandeep@hindustan-
medical.com>

 

Dear Steve,

 

We receive the sample, thank you for the same.

 

Can you share with me the proforma invoice of Hamilton flow sensor (Pack of 6) x100x GBP 30 = GBP 3000.00

 

Please note we will be sending the material to India hence VAT will be zero, we will share with you the address were the goods has to be
sent. However, the invoice has to be raised to Headington Medical Technology Ltd at the below address under Zero VAT invoice. Our
forwarder will pick up the goods once it has been packed and you share with us the packing details. Please feel free if you have any
questions.

 

We understand that you are also dealing with the oxygen cell. Do you have an oxygen cell compatible with Hamilton Medical ventilators
model HAMILTON C1 , HAMILTON C2.

 

Best Regards,

 

Anupama  

 

 

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Steve Hardaker
Sent: 27 July 2020 11:12
To: info@headingtonmedical.co.uk
Subject: Re: Pricing for flowsensors

 

Dear San,

It looks like we have samples of both types available, I have forwarded the request to our sales office to get a sample of each out to you this week. I would be grateful
if you could let me know how your assessment goes, thank you.

Regards,

steve
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